

[illegible]

①	Providing and filling local sand			
	do		all comp	
	1x13x	7.5+6.5	1.5+2.5+1.5	166.80
		2x	3	
	1x8x	6.5+5.5	1+1.5+1.2	60.80
		2x	3	
				227.60
②	M4L for cutting 62mm to 75mm			
	dia bamboo piles		do - all app	
	2x13x3x2			156.00
③	M4L for cutting and fixing 62mm to 75mm			
	dia bamboo runner		do - all app	
	2x13x3			78.00

Scanned with CamScanner

$$1 \times 3 \times 2.50 = 7.5 \text{ m}$$

Scanned with CamScanner

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Provision of local sand obtained from river					
— do — all up to					
225.63 m	Qty	vide	Page (1) 1L (1)		
269.50 m	Qty	vide	Page (2) 1L (1)		
123.50 m	Qty	vide	Page (1) 1L (1)		
620.63 m					
(2) 627.77/m				Rs. 389612.85	
(2/2) M4L for cutting 62m to 75m dia					
bamboo piles — do — all up to					
156.00 m	Qty	vide	Page (1) 1L (2)		
252.00 m	Qty	vide	Page (2) 1L (2)		
156.00 m	Qty	vide	Page (4) 1L (2)		
564.00 m					
(3) 75.86/m				Rs. 42785.04	
(3/3) M4L for cutting 62m to 75m dia					
bamboo summer — do — all up to					
78.00 m	Qty	vide	Page (1) 1L (3)		
126.00 m	Qty	vide	Page (2) 1L (3)		
78.00 m	Qty	vide	Page (4) 1L (3)		
282.00 m					
(4) 40.06/m				Rs. 11296.92	
(4/4) supply of E bagging of local sand					
1852 bag	Qty	vide	Page (2) 1L (4)		
2067 bag	Qty	vide	Page (3) 1L (4)		
1917 bag	Qty	vide	Page (4) 1L (4)		
5838 bag					
(5) 37.35/bag				Rs. 218049.30	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Supply and Carriage of brick bed					
— do — all complete					
23.16 m ² Qty incl Pys (2) 14 (5)					
23.10 m ² Qty incl Pys (3) 14 (5)					
12.60 m ² Qty incl Pys (4) 14 (5)					
58.80 m ²					
@ 1870.43/m ²				Rs/-	109981.28
(6/6) Supply, laying and carriage of lime pipe					
Pipe — do — complete					
7.5 m Qty incl Pys (2) 14 (6)					
7.5 m Qty incl Pys (3) 14 (6)					
7.5 m Qty incl Pys (4) 14 (6)					
22.50 m					
@ 5382.71				Rs/-	121110.97
				Total :-	892836.41
				Add 12% GST :-	107114036
				Total :-	99997678
				Rs :-	99,99,77.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 15/11/2020 JE				<i>[Signature]</i> 16/11/20 JE	

Continuation